To: Page 2 of 6 Division of Coborations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax a (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the docume	
(((H14000215128 3)))	
H140002151283ABCY Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	m this page.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used Corporational report mailings. Enter only one email address ple Corporational Address: Corporations Corporations Final Address: Corporations Corporations Final Address: Corporations Final Address: Corporations Final Address: Corporations Final Address: Corporations Final Address: Corporations Final Address: Final Address: F	
Image: Construction of the second	elp
https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	9/12/2014

N. Outtigan SEP 1 5 2014

Т

To:	Page 3 of 6 9/12/2014 1:42:20 PM PDT 3239628300 From: Jay Webb			
3	H14000215128 3			
	COVER LETTER			
	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
	SUBJECT: <u>CollegeRugsDirect.com, LLC</u> Name of Limited Liability Company			
	The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	Chevenne Moselev Name of Person			
	LegalZoom.com. Inc. Firm/Company			
	100 W Broadway, Sulte 100 Address			
	Giendale, CA 91210 City/State and Zip Code			
	onlinefilings@legalzoom.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
	Chovenne Moseley at (323) 962-8600 ext 7625 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
	\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301			

___ _

__ . . _ _ . . .

To: Page 4 of 6

3239628300 From: Jay Webb

H14000215128 3

Pam Stewart. Commissioner of Education

State Board of Education

Gary Chartrand, *Chair* John R. Padget, *Vice Chair Members* Ada G. Armas, M.D. John A. Colon Marva Johnson Rebecca Fishman Lipsey Andy Tuck

September 5, 2014

Jim Banks College Rugs Direct 1230 South Myrtle Avenue, Suite 205-A Cléarwater, Florida 33756

Dear Mr. Banks

This letter is to verify that College Rug Directs use of the word "College" in the company name does not fall under the jurisdiction of the Commission for Independent Education.

9/12/2014 1:42:20 PM PDT

educat

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF

N

If you need additional information or clarification please contact Susan Hood by e-mail at <u>Susan Hood@fldoe.org</u> or by calling 850-245-3206.

Sincerely, Samuel J.F. Meyroon

This Legisl Zoom Page 2 of 3 DIALGO-12 LAISE: 13 (GMT) M14000215128 3 ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ARTICLE 1 - Nume: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: CollegeRugsDirect.com. LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "LLC." or "LLC.") ARTICLE 1 - Address: Mailure Address: CollegeRugsDirect.com. LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "LLC." or "LLC.") ARTICLE 11 - Address: Mailure Address: Colerowiter. FL 33766 Colerowiter. FL 33766 Colerowiter. FL 33766 Charterster Mailure Address: ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Chearweiter Floridia street address of the registered Agent, You must dosignate an individual or another business entity with an active Floridia registered Agent, Signature: The name and the Floridia street address of the registered agent are:	Vebb						
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: CollegeRugsDirect.com, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: 1230 South Myrlla Ave. Suita 305-A Clearwater, FL 33756 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)							
CollegeRugsDirect.com. LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: 1230 South Myrtle Ave. Suite 305-A Clearwater, FL 33756 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ARTICLE I - Name:						
Suite 305-A Clearweter, FL 33756 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)							
The name and the Florida street address of the remistered agent are;							
James Banks Name 1230 South Myrtle Ave., Suite 305-A Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)							
Ciepsrwaler PL 33756 City Zip Qin	:						

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) James Banka, Mambar

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

o: Page 6 of 6		9/12/2014 1:42:20 PM PDT	3239628300 From: Jay Webb	
a Te: Legal Zoom a	Page 3 of 3	2014-09-12 14:58:13 (GMT)	15136729624 From: Jamos Banks H14000215128 3	
	ARTICLE IV- The name and address of eac	sh person authorized to manage and control the Limited	d Liability Company:	
	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Men "MGR" = Manager	Nume and Address:		
	AMBR	James Banks 1230 South Myrtle Ave., Suit Clearwater, FL 33756	te 305-A	
	AMBR	Mitcheil Brumlow 1230 South Myrtle Ave., Suit Clearwater, FL 33756		
	<u> </u>			
ARTI	(Use attachment if necessary)) han the date of filing:		
(lf an	effective date is listed, the date te of filing.)	must be specific and cannot be more than five busin	less days prior to or 90 days after	
ARTI	CLE VI: Other provisions, if any			
	<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE	SEC SEC		
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statules, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felory as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)			
	Chey	enne Moseley, Legalzoom.com, Inc Typed or printed name of signee	CE FLORIDE	
	\$125.00 Filing Fee for Art \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (C \$ 5.00 Certificate of Stat		d Agent	

Page 2 of 2